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Competitor

Cornelius Toendel
Lukas Platt

Terry Beth

Tim Koch

Noah Ludwig
Dave Kooiker
Emil Weckmann
Marnique Appelt
Jakub Teresak
Tom Schréter
Max Thunecke
Leon Rehberg
Axel Nilsson
William Kleemann
Thomas Vermijl
Fynn Niklas Tornau
Toni Hoffmann
Eric Schwella
Tobias Linke

Fritz Greiner
Justin Trache
Max Bulow

Jakub Kowalski
Eric Jette

Luca Herms

Leon Ast

Luca Lier

Competitor

Laps

Laps

Last Lap
2:11.665
2:10.828
1:54.040
2:23.824
2:26.769
1:53.577
1:52.443
1:53.189
1:53.382
2:14.992
2:20.138
2:33.952
3:42.606
1:55.186
1:56.048
2:41.324
1:57.726
1:56.683
2:15.789
2:22.602
4:43.098
1:59.864
4:23.760
4:01.386
3:13.486
2:24.491
2:05.376

4:14.385

Last Lap

1:59.475

Diff

0.565

1.003

1.367

1.714

2.419

2.891

3.114

3.465

3.545

3.883

5.257

5.337

5.403

5.957

5.959

6.673

6.826

7.228

7.397

7.427

8.320

9.199

11.526

12.750

15.700

15.824

17.127

Diff

Gap

0.565
0.438
0.364
0.347
0.705
0.472
0.223
0.351
0.080
0.338
1.374
0.080
0.066
0.554
0.002
0.714
0.153
0.402
0.169
0.030
0.893
0.879
2.327
1.224
2.950
0.124

1.303

Gap

Total Time

20:18.061

21:56.028

21:51.747

21:44.491

20:50.012

20:45.940

21:04.066

20:46.384

20:35.889

20:27.765

20:59.407

20:42.348

20:51.350

19:30.027

18:55.552

22:20.723

20:51.935

19:53.954

22:03.535

21:26.817

22:05.330

20:35.269

21:12.906

21:49.948

20:08.620

20:04.440

16:03.435

21:03.271

Total Time

20:44.558

Best Lap

1:50.117
1:50.555
1:50.919
1:51.266
1:51.971
1:52.443
1:52.666
1:53.017
1:53.097
1:53.435
1:54.809
1:54.889
1:54.955
1:55.509
1:55.511
1:56.225
1:56.378
1:56.780
1:56.949
1:56.979
1:57.872
1:58.751
2:01.078
2:02.302
2:05.252
2:05.376

2:06.679

Best Lap
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