MX 1

28 1

262 Ryan Alexandersson

	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
P 2	1	7	Maximilian Spieß	7	2:11.665	-	-	20:18.061	1:49.552
№ 3	2	17	Cornelius Toendel	8	2:10.828	0.565	0.565	21:56.028	1:50.117
№ 3	3	238	Lukas Platt	9	1:54.040	1.003	0.438	21:51.747	1:50.555
P 23	4	427	Terry Beth	8	2:23.824	1.367	0.364	21:44.491	1:50.919
₽ 28	5	66	Tim Koch	8	2:26.769	1.714	0.347	20:50.012	1:51.266
₽ 28	6	300	Noah Ludwig	8	1:53.577	2.419	0.705	20:45.940	1:51.971
P2	7	12	Dave Kooiker	7	1:52.443	2.891	0.472	21:04.066	1:52.443
₽≊	8	125	Emil Weckmann	9	1:53.189	3.114	0.223	20:46.384	1:52.666
₽≊	9	440	Marnique Appelt	8	1:53.382	3.465	0.351	20:35.889	1:53.017
₽ 3	10	224	Jakub Teresak	8	2:14.992	3.545	0.080	20:27.765	1:53.097
№ 3	11	155	Tom Schröter	6	2:20.138	3.883	0.338	20:59.407	1:53.435
P2	12	410	Max Thunecke	8	2:33.952	5.257	1.374	20:42.348	1:54.809
P2	13	716	Leon Rehberg	7	3:42.606	5.337	0.080	20:51.350	1:54.889
•	14	397	Axel Nilsson	6	1:55.186	5.403	0.066	19:30.027	1:54.955
•	15	18	William Kleemann	7	1:56.048	5.957	0.554	18:55.552	1:55.509
₽ 3	16	278	Thomas Vermijl	8	2:41.324	5.959	0.002	22:20.723	1:55.511
₽ 8	17	171	Fynn Niklas Tornau	8	1:57.726	6.673	0.714	20:51.935	1:56.225
	18	34	Toni Hoffmann	6	1:56.683	6.826	0.153	19:53.954	1:56.378
₽ 3	19	777	Eric Schwella	7	2:15.789	7.228	0.402	22:03.535	1:56.780
₽ 3	20	159	Tobias Linke	8	2:22.602	7.397	0.169	21:26.817	1:56.949
P 2	21	518	Fritz Greiner	6	4:43.098	7.427	0.030	22:05.330	1:56.979
P 2	22	90	Justin Trache	7	1:59.864	8.320	0.893	20:35.269	1:57.872
P 2	23	244	Max Bülow	7	4:23.760	9.199	0.879	21:12.906	1:58.751
P2	24	135	Jakub Kowalski	6	4:01.386	11.526	2.327	21:49.948	2:01.078
P 23	25	472	Eric Jette	7	3:13.486	12.750	1.224	20:08.620	2:02.302
P 23	26	136	Luca Herms	6	2:24.491	15.700	2.950	20:04.440	2:05.252
	27	398	Leon Ast	5	2:05.376	15.824	0.124	16:03.435	2:05.376
P 88	28	711	Luca Lier	6	4:14.385	17.127	1.303	21:03.271	2:06.679
MX 2									
	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap

1:59.475

20:44.558

8